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2x
AMO5530ACJ

1x
AMO5562ACJ

1x
AMOS5562ATC

1x
AMO5562BLG

1x
AMO5562BYE

2x
AM6090THT

3x
AM62166HT

1x
AMOS337BDG

1x
AMOS337M

1x
AS-FNJ73-03

2x
AM62459M

1x

AS-FNJ73-04

1x
AM62254BLG

2x
AM62255BDG

1x
AS-FNJ73-02

1x
AM62298ACJ

1x L
AM62165AMC

1x
AM62165ACJ

1x
AM62165GD

1x ¥
AM60099AMC

T e

1x
AM60099JS

B%

AM62299GD

3x
AM60316JS

1x
AMOS518BDG

1x
AMO5338JS
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AL-FNJ73-01 - STICKER SHEET




The Whoville €lover
is {78 far away,
[clo me find it

you'll SAVE the clay!




Build this green, red, and blue base,
and get (RELC|Y) +o ST
the Wheville clover Eliasa!




ready
shooze
fhyme look
sweet | Whos
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Build +herhg|e of Nool,
where T cool off in the




a monkeg maKes a quick
hlgh oh aJUhgle




A
\

sita bird ona T
with Whoville in his [,
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e
M o

and when whoville

el
starts to |52

onlyTcanhear &
clearasa f







Hide Whoville balifind the boulder,
' and set me @@V in the B@@@U,
then S[piR the gears arouhd,
what a great handy Yool




You found Wineviller

Behind the [>0ullc/er the Whos appear!
You S8V@d the day!

Hear them all Iaugh ahd @ED@@BD!



puild Seussyille!

Each sold separately and subject to availability.
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